.:\ 2 B £ B BF OB A H
MIDI ALUMINIUM FABRICATOR LTD.

TREER | BREEEL)

TiEfE~gEst : E1/0083/19 BEHRZ - C

TELRTE :J - 837 TEAE - BERRED

TEHE Fe 89K FD FIREECH (&)

1 ¢:IN : MREH A& AR RE A ¢ EricLiu H # :08/03/2019

CIEEsREREE / [hEse B9R ¢

() HIesk B.M. () IOTIFHE > RREE () R¥%®
( ) IE$=F B.M. () HmEEE /& () HE
() EfBM. () BEHRERSREE () AHEE
() Hf -

I 2019/3/15 RSB EFIEEX -

ff: 2 EH BM

M ETEE R
O FReEyTIEE O [R&4TREm / Bk (] #rrissE

FRA :-

( PRIEET CIERE  ( ST e

e X :
(yEmE ChEmE (O@sE CHEWE OEBE D (/@ @Bﬁ#
BRI ¢ —

() ERrk [LIEE

R AEP )
( EEREEE CIERE  ( )@‘Eﬁ IZ;@# M( VEER  LIERG ( OmssEtELER
3 i

BB BT

( TRl (O EEIENE (OSEmIERE () TRRERRS TR

( R TIEREE ( )QS B CIEME: ( efEmilEme: (M ChEME
/)

(RS - BEEANES o

HK 0343 /19 EEEEE:

X:'Administration Form E.I.FormR2.doc



ENESREATRAE | TAZSE:1-837 SHE: Al KA B | E 8 | 2018.12.21 |3E2:|6R%F SEH  AAMOSEELE

MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. | M2 4278 . ERiE# RS ek H HH: BIA: EESETMOL - HEMO2~-MO4Z

W FAECEB.M. 2= THE$HR] : SDFY, FDFY  [#EAE: H HH: FRAR JE IR IE JE 5T MOSE A
BM%g 5% A/C Code] %20923C . (JEEIN083) HWBMIKIEET9536E/GHR A (B3 & BM 5] TIRGEREGEARE
L | ERET | EAEE Yrklmst ACEs4tE B EH |1&F| B8 | B fHE MOL | MO2 | MO3 | MO4 | MOS
1 B&4m9E MG-001A FAH CGEHIFO EC-DG-8332054 3%)| 3522 | 8 3530 | & (@A (Ecisg) ISZAEEIFE 750 | 710 | 710 | 710 | 650
2 BELdm55 BIHMG-002a  [SHEZR (EHIFO 7044 | 16 | 7060 | E |[@EFIH (BCiB%k) 25/EEM X 1500 | 1420 | 1420 | 1420 | 1300
3 BIEMG-003  [IEEAF CERIEO 3522 | 8 3530 | & |®WFIHIIEEIFE 750 | 710 | 710 | 710 | 650
4 | BB ERIE FIEMG-004a  |$H30 CEHIFO 7044 | 16 | 7060 | E |#WEFIH (ECiRsk) 232//E8F9 % 1500 | 1420 | 1420 | 1420 | 1300
5 IEJRSRL2117E  [B8F s 7044 | 16 | 7060 | 4 [®&EFIH 23/EEAFTE 1500 | 1420 | 1420 | 1420 | 1300
6 |EI9755BE.ET SILICONE 1837-JTO2fB & B2 23665 | 135 | 23800 | K |SDfE % FHE{E 5000 | 4750 | 4750 | 4750 | 4550
7 |EI9755BEET NEOPRENE  |7837-JTOSHE(% B2 9305 | 95 | 9400 | >k |SDIEEBAREE 1900 | 1865 | 1865 | 1865 | 1905
8  |EI9755BT&E] NEOPRENE  |7837-JTO6HE{ E2H 62145 | 155 | 62300 | >k |SDIEERE{% 13000 | 12500 | 12500 | 12500 | 11800
9  |EI9755BC&T (IE2I837-JT07E ()| 1837 -TTO8E Mk 35091 | 109 | 35200 | >k |SDEAEME, JKE7.6XH7. 3mn 7500 | 7100 | 7100 | 7100 | 6400
10 |EI9755BC.&T 1837-JTO8 &A% 23149 | 141 | 23290 | >k |SDEFAEME, JEET.6XET. 3mm 5000 | 4700 | 4700 | 4700 | 4190
11 3/16"X1/2" Bl SkH1.22 A4-70 14088 | 112 | 14200 | fir [HTEHE 26L//EDE 3000 | 2800 | 2800 | 2800 | 2800
12 3/16"X1/2353kH1.42 A4-70 56352 | 348 | 56700 | fir |[TEHE, 16fu/9E 11800 | 11500 {11500 | 11500 | 10400
13 #OX1"EISREN T A4-70 27872 | 228 | 28100 | Hi [FHF4EZEFIRE, SKL/FIHE 6000 | 5800 | 5800 | 5800 | 4700
14 M5x 12 [ElTEHE4% A4-70 15088 | 312 | 15400 | ¥ |ES=ArEEEinAH 3200 | 3100 | 3100 | 3100 | 2900
15 MS5x12[EIE 4% A4-70 21132 | 268 | 21400 | #ir |fETEEREE A A /IR 4500 | 4300 | 4300 | 4300 | 4000
16 M5x 15 FBE A% A4-70 63036 | 604 | 63640 | i ({EFEEEHTIIR 13000 | 12800 | 12800 | 12800 | 12240
17 MS5x 15 HE 4% A4-70 4060 | 240 | 4300 | ki |[{ERiEIHTEGEM4A (6F, 28F) 900 | 860 | 860 | 860 | 820
18 M4x10[E]FE 4% A4-70 12065 | 235 | 12300 | #r |{EfEFIEZ=ETIREWEEaR 2600 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500 | 2200
19 #10x3/4" [BIFESH o A4-70 126072 | 508 | 126580 | i |fESDHHFERE 27000 | 26000 |26000 |26000 | 21580
20 #10X5/8" [EITE ] o A4-70 24130 | 235 | 24365 | i |EESDEEFEERHZFHRIG0R, B2K0) | 5000 | 4900 | 4900 | 4900 | 4665
21 #10X5/8" [E|5E i > A4-70 79904 | 296 | 80200 | i |EESDIEIEREZFRE (50& > f&2Hr) | 17000 | 16200 | 16200 | 16200 | 14600
22 | AINEE #10X5/3" [BITHHH o A4-70 9120 | 160 | 9280 | #i |fEFDH 1k (90) fmfasati 1950 | 1856 | 1856 | 1856 | 1762
23 S EBAR =g 70 70 % [ImX100m—%& (EokiEEER) SORI/A1E| 15 14 | 14 | 14 13
24 FEHB AR i 350 350 & |4Sms (IO EBAERIEEER) 80 70 | 70 70 60
25 PO~ REERBAR At 3000 3000 | & |[23m/& 700 | 600 | 600 | 600 | 500
26 =T IREEREAR Eje) 5000 5000 | #& |2m/& 1100 | 1000 | 1000 | 1000 | 900
27 T REERBAR A 10000 10000 | % [23m/#%& 2200 | 2000 | 2000 | 2000 | 1800
28 —T REERBAK A 10000 10000 | & |23m/& 2200 | 2000 | 2000 | 2000 | 1800

FIH H2H




| | ERREAIRAE | THYEI-837 ETEL: A KRR B [ HEH: | 2018.12.21 A5 |50%F SYAH : 4PMOS B
._ | MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Lid. |$8% 275 BIEHREDS 3 H EH: BIA EEETMOL » HEMO2-MO4%E

WA FB. M2 THHZAR] - SDF, FDFY  [3bAE: H &A: PR B FxCIB I8 5T MOSE R
BM4R5E: A/C Code:%1003C Wk (JEEIO083) HBM{EEET9536E/GH K Bl 2 BM ] TIREGRMGENEE
e | BRI | FAEE VkHRTE Aof27H BE(n EH |1z 88 | B FE MOI | MO2 | MO3 | MO4 | MOS
29 | AEInERE G HP (LF) EC-DG-$332054 3%)| 1204 | 6 | 1210 | & |FAWNFDFIGEM4E) BLERL% 252 | 242 | 242 | 242 | 232
30 | A INEE EHP (AF9E) EC-DG-$332054 (3%)| 948 6 954 | & |AREDPIEFAE) ELEE% 205 | 190 | 190 | 190 | 179
31 | AEngE RARIMFE (FHA) |BC-DG-S332054 (3%)| 456 4 460 | £ |FDFH 100 | 92 | 92 | 92 84
32 | AMSINEE 2017-MD HE CENAD EC-DG-$332054 (3%)| 538 6 544 | € |FDF9H (HFEHRFDFIL) 120 | 108 | 108 | 108 | 100
33 | ABSINEE SK-01 (B0 [ HsH s O F-ML-3 A S s#304 456 4 460 | & |F.DF9H 100 | 92 | 92 | 92 84
34 | ASEINEE SRR EE2019-07EE F{EEN A FEE 456 4 460 | & |F.DF9H 100 | 92 | 92 | 92 84
35 | AN INEE SRR EE2019-08 B ) S Hae 538 6 544 | & |FDFIH (ZEHRFDFIA) 120 | 108 | 108 | 108 | 100
36 | AINEE FREE201-103E2 e 1988 | 12 | 2000 | € |FF.DPIZLEEALAE/FY,EHPI6M/FT| 420 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 380
37 | A¥EINEE 1202-06 ° 14mm = A gkl 1988 | 12 | 2000 | E |FHHAF.DPIZ%EBLAI4(E/Y EEREFI6ME/FT| 420 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 380
38 | AtEnEE # Ox 1" EIES o A4-70 6360 | 120 | 6480 | i |FDFI4HEEA, BEE/12% 1350 | 1296 | 1296 | 1296 | 1242
39 | A¥EIngE 3/16"x1/2" FoE 4% A4-70 17216 | 284 | 17500 | i |FDIIEHZEER > FE/A2kL 3600 | 3500 | 3500 | 3500 | 3400
40 | A¥GINELE |#4E : SANTOPRENE-]-719-GK-01-001 B2 i 8027 | 23 | 8050 | >K |FDPFE,FIEHA 1700 | 1616 | 1616 | 1616 | 1502
41 AT 50-LC-04A% 5 L22YE) 538 4 542 € |F.DMA (MEEEHHD 122 | 108 | 108 | 108 96
42 AHT I HUIM2031F (127) FRAL A e i 538 542 & |F.DMA (FIRTEETA)D 122 | 108 | 108 | 108 | 96
43 A8 o B B H392019-0684525 (3 9) |EC-DG-$332054 (3%%)| 456 460 € |F.DFTR(ZAH) 100 | 92 92 92 84
44 A 3% M5*20[E[FE &R A4-70 1560 | 40 | 1600 | fir |FDEEAEPI4HEER, &3Z/10%L 350 | 320 | 320 | 320 | 290
45 A% M5#20~F BE % 44 A4-70 780 | 20 | 800 | I |FDAARPIAHEER, BESU/10FL 180 | 160 | 160 | 160 | 140
46 A3 M5*65FBEE AR A4-70 820 | 20 840 | M |FDEEFAFI4HEEH, BEFY/10%L 180 | 168 | 168 | 168 | 156
47 A #8x1/2” [l SEH A4-70 726 24 750 I |F.DFI&E &G, S E/1K 170 | 150 | 150 | 150 | 130
48 | CHEEFHN BAK:202-18 | F DFI#d A28 HEe 328 8 336 | & |F.DPIEEREA(EFT/408) 80 | 68 | 68 | 68 52
1. HIREI9536 G/HRR &2, B A FDEE BH 1821, FDELFAFT374M | | |

F2H H£2H




